13Note: Unless otherwise specified, all Utica® micrometer adjustable torque sensing wrenches are calibrated for use in both left and right hand directions.
Ratchet Head  (in.-lb. Graduations)
Drive
Size (in.) Model No.
Range Graduations Length Weight
in.-lb. Nm in.-lb. Nm in. mm lb. kg
1/4 TCI-150RA* 30–150 3.4–17.0 1.0 .11 9.5 241.3 0.9 0.4
3/8 TCI-150RA-3/8* 30–150 3.4–17.0 1.0 .11 9.5 241.3 0.9 0.4
3/8 TCI-250R* 50–250 5.7–28.3 1.0 .11 12.5 317.5 3.0 1.4
3/8 TCI-750R 150 –750 – 5.0 – 14.25 362.0 3.4 1.5
1/2 TCI-750R-1/2 150–750 – 5.0 – 14.5 368.3 2.5 1.1
Ratchet Head  (ft.-lb. Graduations)
Drive
Size (in.) Model No.
Range Graduations Length Weight
ft.-lb. Nm ft.-lb. Nm in. mm lb. kg
3/8 TCI-75FRN* 15–75 20.3–102 0.5 0.7 14.25 362.0 2.2 1.0
*Dual Scale Models: Either in.-lb./Nm graduations, or ft.-lb./Nm graduations.
Torque
Wrench
Repair Kits
Part No. Repair Kit For:
V702KR TCI-150RA
V152KR TCI-150RA3/8, TCI-250R
T702KR TCI-75FRN, TCI-750R
T153KR TCI-750R-1/2, TCI-1600R
“Click” Type Torque Sensing Wrenches
Ratchet Head
TCI-75FRN
TCI-250R